
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Andalucía 11/05/2019 18:05 - Página 1

6ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN MALAGA
Málaga, 11/5/2019

33 of 34 Events

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Axarquia 00825 363,00
2. C.N. Mijas 00540 335,00
3. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 179,00
4. C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 01084 176,00
5. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 164,00
6. C.N. San Pedro 01347 153,00
7. C. De Hielo Benalmadena 01406 98,00
8. C.N. Coín 01326 78,00

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 78,00
10. C.N. Estepona 01105 73,00
11. C.N. Marbella 01075 55,00
12. C.D.N. Puerto De La Torre 01031 17,00
13. Go Fit - C.D. Equipo 57 01593 12,00

Fem., Open
1. C.N. Mijas 00540 341,00
2. C.N. Axarquia 00825 336,00
3. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 179,00
4. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 152,00
5. C. De Hielo Benalmadena 01406 147,00
6. C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 01084 136,00
7. C.N. Coín 01326 66,00

C.N. San Pedro 01347 66,00
9. C.N. Marbella 01075 62,00

10. C.D. Novaschool 01151 51,00
11. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 44,00
12. C.N. Estepona 01105 43,00

Todos, Open
1. C.N. Mijas 00540 828,00
2. C.N. Axarquia 00825 827,00
3. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 331,00
4. C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 01084 312,00
5. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 257,00
6. C. De Hielo Benalmadena 01406 245,00
7. C.N. San Pedro 01347 219,00
8. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 208,00
9. C.N. Coín 01326 144,00

10. C.N. Marbella 01075 117,00
11. C.N. Estepona 01105 116,00
12. C.D. Novaschool 01151 51,00
13. C.D.N. Puerto De La Torre 01031 17,00
14. Go Fit - C.D. Equipo 57 01593 12,00


